2024 Fees

2024 FEE RATES - January 1, 2024

MAYNARD MAIN SITE & TR SITE DAILY RATE 2024 BASE FEES
PROGRAM
Infant, 0 to 18 Months $22.08
Toddler 18+ to 30 Months $18.89
Preschool 30+ Months $17.71
DAILY RATE 2024 DAILY RATE 2024 BASE
L eEna BASE FEES (FT) FEES (PT)
Kindergarten — B/A & Full-day (< 6 $12.00 N/A
yrs.)
Kindergarten — no school due to snow 216,00 R
day, educator action, school closure
$16.41 N/A
Casual Users Kinder (under 6 yrs.)
Summer, PA Days, March Break,
Christmas
School-Aged — as of 6 years of age $20.98 $21.98
Blended Rate includes year-round care
for contracted users
School-Aged — no school due to snow $30.98 $31.98
day, educator action, school closure
Casual Users School-Aged $35.83 $35.83
Summer, PA days, March Break,
Christmas
NON-BASED FEES RATE
Late Fee — after 5:45 pm $25 per half hour
Sunscreen Cost To Be Determined
Field Trips (Kinder & School-age) Cost To Be Determined
Summer Hot Lunch Program Cost To Be Determined
(Kinder & School-age)




2024 FEE RATES — January 1, 2024

KEMPTVILLE MAIN SITE: PROGRAMS

DAILY RATE 2024 BASE FEES

Infant, O to 18 Months $25.86
Toddler 18+ to 30 Months $21.61
Preschool 30+ Months $18.54
NON-BASED FEES RATE

Late Fee — after 6 pm

$25 per half hour

Sunscreen

Cost To Be Determined

Field Trips (Kinder & School-age)

Cost To Be Determined

Summer Hot Lunch Program
(Kinder & School-age)

Cost To Be Determined

HOLY CROSS & CLOTHIER STREET SITES: DAILY RATE 2024 DAILY RATE 2024

PROGRAMS BASE FEES (FT) BASE FEES (PT)
Kindergarten — B/A & Full-day (< 6 yrs.) $12.51 N/A
Kindergarten — no school due to snow
day, educator action, school closure $17.24 N/A
Casual Users Kinder (under 6 yrs.)
Summer, PA Days, March Break, $17.35 N/A
Christmas
School-Aged — as of 6 years of age $21.83 $22.83
Blended Rate includes year-round care
for contracted users
School-Aged — no school due to snow
day, educator action, school closure $31.83 $32.83
Casual Users School-Aged
Summer, PA days, March Break, $37.50 $37.50
Christmas

NON-BASED FEES RATE

Late Fee — after 6 pm

$25 per half hour

Sunscreen

Cost To Be Determined

Field Trips (Kinder & School-age)

Cost To Be Determined

Summer Hot Lunch Program
(Kinder & School-age)

Cost To Be Determined




